MICROPULSE® PF
Low-profile linear position transducer
2
MICROPULSE® PF
Low-profile linear position transducer
The Perfect Fit
Linear position sensors play an important
role in today’s complex and increasingly

manually through the connector.
Teach Boxx
*Cable ordering codes
Length
(meters) Straight Right angle
02 BCC00YE BCC00YU
05 BCC00YF BCC00YW
10 BCC00YH BCC00YY
15 BCC00YJ BCC00YZ
20 BCC00YK BCC00Z0
25 BCC00YL BCC00Z1
Additional cable lengths available on request.
For additional accessories, refer
to Technical Description/User
Guide, available at

E500
C500
How to order
Inch to millimeter conversion: inches x 25.4 = millimeters
Mounting clamps
Length
Number of mounting
clamp pairs
to 250 mm 1
251 to 750 mm 2
751 to 1250 mm 3
1251 to 1750 mm 4
1751 to 2250 mm 5
2251 to 2750 mm 6
2751 to 3250 mm 7
3251 to 3750 mm 8
3751 to 4250 mm 9
more than 4251 mm 10
Mounting clamps with isolation washers and
screws included with transducer.
BTL6-A-MF07-A-PF/M5
1 pair of replacement
mounting clamps and
screws, item no. 180961
Commonly specified stroke lengths:
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
4 0102 6 0152 10 0254 12 0305 18 0457
24 0610 30 0762 36 0914 48 1220 60 1524
72 1829 84 2134 100 2540 120 3048 140 3556
USA
Balluff Inc.
8125 Holton Drive
Florence, KY  41042
Phone: (859) 727-2200
Toll-free: 1-800-543-8390
Fax: (859) 727-4823
E-Mail: balluff@balluff.com
Canada
Balluff Canada, Inc.
2840 Argentia Road, Unit #2
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 8G4
Phone: (905) 816-1494